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skok do diaľky Staršie žiačky - Finále 01 06.09.2021 9:59

SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Šimková Anna
 

AO Akademik TU Košice 
5280
0,60

528
0,60 m/s

06

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek

 

European Kids Athletics Games  

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

( Brno (CZE) 05.09.2021  - 07.09.2021)

ON LINE SYSTEM s.r.o. 06.07.2025 5:001/1


